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Ste 1        Emergency Department
Ste 2        Main Lobby
Ste 5        Laboratory
Ste 7       Hospitality (Vending Machines)
Ste 10     Mammography     
Ste 18     Administration

Ste 20     SVHF Foundation
Ste 22     Physician Clinic
Ste 23     Occupational Health
Ste 25     Wound Care
Ste 28     Cardiopulmonary
Ste 29     Vitality Café

Ste 34     Medical Records
Ste 37     Valley of the Moon
Ste 42     Human Resources
Ste 48     Norman Gilroy Healing Garden

1st Floor Suites (major)
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Ste 1        Emergency Department
Ste 2        Main Lobby
Ste 5        Laboratory
Ste 10     Mammography     
Ste 18     Administration

Ste 20     SVHF Foundation
Ste 22     Physician Clinic
Ste 23     Occupational Health
Ste 25     Wound Care
Ste 28     Cardiopulmonary

Ste 29     Vitality Café
Ste 34     Medical Records
Ste 37     Valley of the Moon
Ste 42     Human Resources
Ste 48     Norman Gilroy Healing Garden
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�  18     Administration

�  19     Administration Conference Room

�       6     Admitting

�  45     Bettencourt Tranquility Garden

�  28     Cardiopulmonary 

�       9     Dexa/Nuclear Medicine

�       1     Emergency Department

�  47     Engineering

�  36     Hal Broderick Healing Garden

�  42     Human Resources

�       5     Laboratory  

�       2     Main Lobby

�       7      Hospitality (Vending Machines) 

�  10     Mammography

�  34     Medical Records

�       3     Men's Restroom

�  48     Norman Gilroy Healing Garden

�  46     Nursing Administration

�  23     Occupational Health

�  22     Physician Clinic

�  15     Restroom

�  16     Restroom

�  32     Restroom

�  33     Restroom

�  38     Restroom

�  30     Schantz Conference Room

�  37     Skilled Nursing Unit/Valley of the Moon

�  41     Speech Therapy

�  20     SVH Foundation

�  29     Vitality Café

�       4     Women's Restroom

�  25     Wound Care

1st Floor Suites (major)
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